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Stratus pendant

https://exaktor.com/en/product/stratus-pendel/

e Stylish and functional pendant lighting
e Prismatic glare shield or reflector glare shield
e Made in Varnamo, Sweden
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Stratus is a stylish and functional pendant interior luminaire for offices, conference rooms or schools. The luminaire has a wide-spreading uplight (55% on the 1200 variant and
60% on the 1500 variant) and a well-glare downlight (45% on the 1200 variant and 40% on the 1500 variant) towards the work surface, which makes the luminaire suitable for
environments with high demands on glare. Stratus is available in two different lengths (1200 and 1500mm), in 3000 and 4000K and with microprismatic glare control or reflector
glare control. The luminaire is available with the following controls: DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch dim. Supplied with 3m 5-wire cable as standard.
DE Direct/indirect light is jointly adjusted with a pull cord. Supplied with 3m cord set as standard. 2xDE Separate control of direct/indirect light with double pull dimmers. Supplied
with 3m cord holder as standard. DE NS Direct/indirect light is jointly adjusted with a pull cord. Presence sensor which has a basic setting with a 15 minute hold time before it
switches off. Upon ignition, it returns to the last used setting. This provides an energy-efficient and user-friendly solution that is appreciated by users who often return to the
same workplace. Supplied with a 3m cord set as standard. 2xDE NS Separate control of direct/indirect light with double pull dimming. Presence sensor that has a basic setting
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Variations

E-number
7013273
7013274
7013275
7013276
7015182
7015183
7015184
7015185
7015186
7015187
7015188
7015189
7026642
7026643
7026644
7026645
7026646
7026647
7026648
7026649
7026650
7026651
7026652
7026653
7026654
7026655
7026656
7026657
7028303
7028304
7028305

Product name

STRATUS L1200 840 P 2xDE
STRATUS L1200 830 P 2xDE
STRATUS L1200 840 R 2xDE
STRATUS L1200 830 R 2xDE
STRATUS L1200 840 P DA
STRATUS L1200 830 P DA
STRATUS L1200 840 R DA
STRATUS L1200 830 R DA
STRATUS L1200 840 P DE
STRATUS L1200 830 P DE
STRATUS L1200 840 R DE
STRATUS L1200 830 R DE
STRATUS L120 830 P DE NS
STRATUS L120 840 P DE NS
STRATUS L120 830 R DE NS
STRATUS L120 840 R DE NS
STRATUS L120 830 P 2xDE NS
STRATUS L120 840 P 2xDE NS
STRATUS L120 830 R 2xDE NS
STRATUS L120 840 R 2xDE NS
STRATUS L150 830 P DE NS
STRATUS L150 840 P DE NS
STRATUS L150 830 R DE NS
STRATUS L150 840 R DE NS
STRATUS L150 830 P 2xDE NS
STRATUS L150 840 P 2xDE NS
STRATUS L150 830 R 2xDE NS
STRATUS L150 840 R 2xDE NS
STRATUS L12 3K P DE sv
STRATUS L12 4K P DE sv
STRATUS L15 4K P DE sv

Max. system power (W)
49
49
49
49
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
49
49
49
57
57
57
57
59
59
59
59
43
43
55

Colour temperature (K)
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
4000

Beam angle (°)

90
90
90

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
190x71x72
1190x71x72
190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
N90x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77

1470x71x77
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1470x71x72

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Black
Black
Black

IP-class
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
1P20
P20
P20
P20
P20




